

Ι.

IV. Adjournment

**ACTION** 

## Steger School District 194

Administration Center • 3753 Park Avenue • Steger, Illinois 60475 (708) 753-4300 *Phone* • (708) 755-9512 *Fax* • www.sd194.org

**Dr. David T. Frusher**Superintendent
of Schools

Meeting called to order at \_

Motion to adjourn.

**Eric T. Diehl**Assistant Superintendent of Finance and Operations

Jan Lenci Director of Teaching and Learning Kimberly W. Mahoney
Director of
Special Education

## **AGENDA**

The Board of Education of Steger School District 194, Cook and Will Counties, Illinois, will hold a Board workshop with the Administrators of Steger School District 194

On Tuesday, August 13, 2019, at 6:30 p.m.

Olympia Fields Country Club 2800 Country Club Drive Olympia Fields, Illinois

Any member of the public wishing to attend may notify the gate attendant that you are coming for the Steger School District Board workshop.

	R	Roll Call: Helsel, Raymond, Page, Edwards, Butkus, Geraci, Turner			
II.	Public con	Public comment			
II.	Closed Session				
	ACTION	Α.	The Superintendent recommends that the board go into closed session to discuss:		
			<ol> <li>The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline performance, or dismissal of a specific employee of the public body.</li> <li>Collective negotiating matters between the public body and its employees or their</li> </ol>		
			representatives.		
			3. Student disciplinary matters.		
	ACTION	В.	Motion to adjourn executive session.		
	ACTION	c	Motion to return to onen session		